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Red Division

The Lost Dynasty
Steel 5 Dyn 125
Venom D4-#5 S
Public Enemy

Blue Division

Touchy Feelyy
fukumean

SUNDAYS WITH JERRY
Wrangler2

White Division

Zags

Lamar's Hall of Greatness
He Hate Me D38

I hate myself

Total Points

Touchy Feelyy

Zags

Lamar's Hall of Greatness
Public Enemy

fukumean

He Hate Me D38

The Lost Dynasty

Steel 5 Dyn 125

I hate myself

Venom D4-#5 S
Wrangler2

SUNDAYS WITH JERRY
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319.50
278.30
259.10
238.15
231.40
227.10
220.10
200.40
199.45
196.60
181.25
179.25

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
220.10
200.40
196.60
238.15

PF
316.60
219.40
179.25
181.25

PF
278.30
240.80
212.80
198.15
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PA
206.85
157.50
231.70
259.20

PA
213.35
270.95
187.30
224.90

PA
228.30
237.50
210.65
253.60

PTS
220.10
200.40
196.60
238.15

PTS
319.50
231.40
179.25
181.25

PTS
278.30
259.10
227.10
199.45
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